in aer liber / Unelte si lanterne / Rulete si cuttere

Refillable RCS recycled plastic snap-off knife

SKU: TP1P2}5.152
Categorie: In aer liber
Disponibilitate: In stoc (23536)

Refillable RCS certified recycled plastic snap-off knife made with RCS (Recycled Claim Standard)
certified recycled ABS and stainless steel blade. Total recycled content: 78% based on total item
weight. RCS certification ensures a completely certified supply chain of the recycled materials.
This versatile knife features a snap-off blade design, allowing you to easily replace the SK4 blade
when it becomes dull. Whether you need to cut through cardboard, plastic, or even thin sheets of
metal, the snap-off knife is up to the task. The sharp, durable blade ensures that you'll get clean,
precise cuts every time. The knife is also incredibly easy to use. The comfortable handle provides
a secure grip, allowing you to maintain complete control as you cut. Plus, the lightweight design
makes it easy to carry with you wherever you go. Packed in FSC® mix kraft package.

General information
Product Life Cycle

Brand

Color

Material

Eco

PMS main colour

Item Height CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr

Item Weight Gross Gr

Item Box Length CM

Item Box Width CM

Item Box Height CM

Item Box Dimensions

Outer Carton Length CM
Outer Carton Width CM
Outer Carton Height CM
Outer Carton Dimensions
Outer Carton Weight Net KG
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG
Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default

All Print Codes

Print Code Default

Print Technique Default
Print Position Default
Variable Data Printing
_Color_Hex

Item Length CM

Item Width CM

Custom Sleeve

Gift Wrapping

Countries of Origin

Product description:
Refillable RCS recycled plastic snap-off knife

I

Outlet

XD Collection

grey, yellow
Recycled ABS, Steel
true

123C, 430

2

16,3x2,5x2cm
30

51

16,8

35

3,8

16,8 x3,5x3,8cm
52,5

24

17,5

52,5x24 x17,5cm
3,7

4,2

72

30

5

5

30 x5 mm
Doming, Pad Print
Pad Print

Pad print

item

true

#919693, #FFC72C
16,3

2,5

true

true

CHN



