În aer liber / Unelte și lanterne / Rulete și cuttere

## Refillable RCS recycled plastic snap-off knife

**SKU:** TP1P215.152 Categorie: În aer liber Disponibilitate: În stoc (23536)

Refillable RCS certified recycled plastic snap-off knife made with RCS (Recycled Claim Standard) certified recycled ABS and stainless steel blade. Total recycled content: 78% based on total item weight. RCS certification ensures a completely certified supply chain of the recycled materials. This versatile knife features a snap-off blade design, allowing you to easily replace the SK4 blade when it becomes dull. Whether you need to cut through cardboard, plastic, or even thin sheets of metal, the snap-off knife is up to the task. The sharp, durable blade ensures that you'll get clean, precise cuts every time. The knife is also incredibly easy to use. The comfortable handle provides a secure grip, allowing you to maintain complete control as you cut. Plus, the lightweight design makes it easy to carry with you wherever you go. Packed in FSC® mix kraft package.



General information	
Product Life Cycle	Outlet
Brand	XD Collection
Color	grey, yellow
Material	Recycled ABS, Steel
Eco	true
PMS main colour	123C, 430
Item Height CM	2
Item Dimensions	16,3 x 2,5 x 2 cm
Item Weight Net Gr	30
Item Weight Gross Gr	51
Item Box Length CM	16,8
Item Box Width CM	3,5
Item Box Height CM	3,8
Item Box Dimensions	16,8 x 3,5 x 3,8 cm
Outer Carton Length CM	52,5
Outer Carton Width CM	24
Outer Carton Height CM	17,5
Outer Carton Dimensions	52,5 x 24 x 17,5 cm
Outer Carton Weight Net KG	3,7
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG	4,2
Outer Carton Qty	72
Max Print Width Default MM	30
Max Print Height Default MM	5
Max Colors Default	5
Max Print Area Default	30 x 5 mm
All Print Codes	Doming, Pad Print
Print Code Default	Pad Print
Print Technique Default	Pad print
Print Position Default	item
Variable Data Printing	true
_Color_Hex	#919693, #FFC72C
Item Length CM	16,3
Item Width CM	2,5
Custom Sleeve	true
Gift Wrapping	true

## **Product description:**

Refillable RCS recycled plastic snap-off knife